The Chartered
Institute of Trade
Mark Attorneys

Collaboration,
growth and change

AUTUMN CONFERENCE BRISTOL

Tuesday 22nd October 2024

9.00am
10.00am

10.10am

10.55am

11.30am
12.00pm

12.35pm

1.10pm

Registration and networking

Welcome & introduction
Keven Bader & Kelly Saliger, CITMA

UK case law update
Chris Morris, Haseltine Lake Kempner

Design and copyright: a 2024 update
Nicole Bollard, 3PB Barristers

Tea and coffee break

Unpacking the Lidl v Tesco decision
Emily Roberts, Burges Salmon

Online brand protection - the legal framework
and best practice strategies for effective
enforcement

Julia Dickenson, Baker McKenzie

Giles Lane, Dyson

Lunch

2.10pm

2.45pm

3.20pm
3.50pm

4.30pm

5.00pm
5.05pm

Accessing and using the
Company Names Tribunal
Nathan Abraham, UK IPO

Non-traditional marks
Oliver Morris, UK IPO

Tea and coffee break

UK IPO examiners and tribunal staff
Small roundtable session part 1
UK IPO examiners and tribunal staff

UK IPO examiners and tribunal staff

Small roundtable session part 2
UK IPO examiners and tribunal staff

Close

Drinks reception

Please note that this programme is subject to change.




